AP Calculus AB – Unit 2 Intro to Derivatives                                           Name:  ______________________    
	A Day
	B Day
	TOPIC
	HW
	GRADE

	Wednesday, Sep. 16
	Thursday, Sep. 17
	Day 1: What in the world is this Derivative thingee?  

	Worksheet + Book p. 87-88
#2, 4, 6, 8
	

	Friday, Sep. 18

	Monday, Sep. 21

	Day 2: 3.1 Defn of Derivative

	Book p.101 

#2 – 10 
	

	Tuesday, Sep. 22
	Thursday, Sep. 24
	Day 3: 2.4/3.1 Tangent Lines
	Book 

p.89 #29, 30 

p. 101 #1, 11-12 
	

	Friday, Sep. 25
	Monday, Sep. 28
	Day 4: Quiz – Avg Rate of Change & Defn. of Derivative 
3.2 Differentiability
	Book p. 111 

#1 – 22 
	

	Tuesday, Sep. 29
	Wednesday, Sep. 30
	Day 5:  Putting it all together
	Worksheet
	

	Thursday, Oct. 1
	Friday, Oct. 2
	Review for Test
	Study – 

Review Wkst
	

	Monday, Oct. 5
	Tuesday, Oct. 6
	Test – Intro to Derivatives 

(Book: 2.4-3.2)
	-------------------
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Important Dates





Thurs, 9/17: Tutoring


Tues, 9/22: Tutoring


Wed, 9/23: Teacher Workday


Thurs, 9/24: Tutoring


Thurs, 9/29: Tutoring


Thurs, 10/1: Tutoring





**Note – There is no tutoring right before the test so ask lots of questions and come to tutoring early in the unit!!








